
AAI CARGO LOGISTICS AND ALLIED SERVICES CO. LTE.

[An AAI Subsidiary]
NEW INTEGRATED CARGO TERMINAL

NSCBI AIRPORT. KOLKATA-7OO 052
CI N : U7 499 0DL20 t6GO 130 43 48

Name of Work :-

E tender ID

CORRIGENDUM NO-01

"Supply & installation of B0 L water cooler [qty -4 nos) and its AMC for 3
years I after warranty) at CUDCT & NICT, NSCBI Airport, Kolkata."

2S?X,_AArC[,_82455_r

Due to insufficient bid submission for the above mentioned works e- NIT is hereby re
tendered at CPP Portal. Please note that who already applied for the tender,please again
applied for the same { only to be submit the soft documents in CPP portal)

Re- tendering details are given below:-.

ktt (Rahul Nandy)
FoRegional Managero

AAICLAS, NSCBI Airport
Kolkata-700052.

Publishing Date t3.08.2021

Bid Document Download/ Sale Start Date {Next Day of Publishing
Datel

13.08.2021- from 09:00 hrs.

Clarification Start Date 1,3.08.2021 from 09:30 hrs

Clarification End Date 1,7.08.2021 up to 11:00 hrs.

Bid Submission Start Date L3.08.2021 from 10:00 hrs.

Bid Submission End Date 20.08.2021, un to 18.00 hrs.

Last date and time of submission of original BG/Demand Draft against
EMD and Tender Fee, Signed hard copy of AAICLAS Unconditional
Acceptance Letter and signed Integrity Pact.

20.08.2021, upto 15:00 hrs.

Bid Opening Date [Envelope-lJ 23.08.2021, at 12.00 hrs.

Bid Opening Date fEnvelope-llJ To be intimated later on throush CPP

Portal

NSCBI AIRPORT, NICT, KOLKATA-7OO 052, PH. 033 2511 9308, FAX : 033 2511 9088


